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Remington Arms Co., Inc.
i Product Service
Legal Case #:4843
Case Information
RE# Date Opened Date Opened(PS) Date Closed Incident Date PreLit Lit  Obsolete
210749 11/17/2010 10/25/2010 11/18/2010
Customer Information '
Type Business  First Name Last Name Street City State Zip Age Contact
Reporter Edward J Loughlin, Jr " 542 Chestnut St Emmaus PA 18049 H 610-966-2197
Incident Information
Claims Codes Repair Est. Medical Treatment Medical Status
Pl
PD Cause:4015  Improper Maintenance
S FSR Concern: 1007 Firzd En Safe Release Unknown
C

10/25/10 Per call from Loughlin, he saw the CNBC broadcast and said his wife had an FSR with his rifle about 20 yrs ago and she swore she
did not touch the trigger. Now he wants to get it repaired. I asked how he cleans the trigger and he said he puts RemOil on it. He said that last
year he pulled the trigger and it did not fire however he's never experienced a FSR with the rifle.cm .

Firearm Information

Mfz. Type Model/Ga. SKU Serial Bbl. DOM
Remington CF/BA : 700/30-06 SPR n/a 6293770 DT  1/1/1970
Date Purchased Where Purchased Accessories Original Owner
JERRYS OLYPHANT PA U
CONCERN:MISSFIRES

Ammunition Information - None Defined
Other Products Information - Nene Defined

Settlement
Remington/700/CT/BA
. Cash
Settlement Release of Claims Release Date Reimbursement Cash Reim. Date
Settlement Date APV APY
Per [lion, replace TPA,
clean at BLSM price

Repair/Replacement Cost Repair/Replacement Date
30.23 11/18/2010

10/25/10 Sending box, 1151993 and ARS.cm 11/18/10 Per Loughlin, charges approved.cm Per Ilion, trigger assm is contaminated with a
dried and sticky lubrication residue causing parts to work sluggish and bind.can offer to replace trigger plate assm,clean and test fire under
bolt lock program for $20.00 + shipping.cm

[

. Examination[Remington/CF/BA]

e o e it ie s P o po—

Part || Sub-Part Il Code ] Comment
Examiner B.TRAVIS
Exam Date 11/18/2010
Examination|[Product Type - |IRF
liAction Type A
Assigned To _ [TNAGLE
Cause 4015 Improper THE FIRST TIME 1 CHECKED THE TRIG PULL THE SEAR WOULD NOT
Maintenance MOVE. 1 HAD TO FREE THE SEAR TO GET READINGS.
Description 22" 30-06 SPR
Date Code DT
Bore Plugged - ||False
Bulged False
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Fired lFa]se
! Fired while
Barrel Obstructed
Muzzle/Crown Slightly Worn;
Condition Functioning
Firing Pin Slightly Womn;
unctioning
Shroud ?llght}y \_)Vom;
unctioning
Bolt Face I§light.ly Y"""‘?
unctioning
Handle Slight.l y Wom;
Functioning
Slightly Worn;
i Stop Functioning SLUGGISH
Condition ;hg'h tly Worn;
unctioning
Extractor Cut Condition Slight.ly Wom;
Functioning
Ext/Eject Test False
Block Condition  |---Select--—-
Locking Lug Condition ghgh ‘.ly Wom;
unctioning
fNotch Condition [|---Select--
. . Slightly Wom; Not
Exterior Condition Functioning
Overall . Slightly Wom;
Stock Condition Functioning
Fore End Condition ||---Select---
.\ Slightly Wom;
Receiver Condition Functioning
Bulged Falsc
|IDescription [STANDARD M/700 BOLT LOCK SAFETY ]
. Like new;
Safety Function Functioning
Sub-Assembly INon-ISS
Lift —Select-- .00
Sear otch glight_l y ‘.N°m; Not
unctioning
Test Fired [False ]
Feeding Tests
Test False
- Slightly Wormn; Not
Condition Functioning DIRTY AND STICKY,TRIG IS BINDING,SEAR SLUGGISH
Trigger Pull ---Select-—- 4#
Altered False
Sub-Assembly M/700 Bolt Lock
http://cps03ap13:200/psaapp/PrintDisplay .aspx7ID=4843&Type=Case 11/18/2010
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11/19/10 11:19:00

File ~ Add Repair Estimate Repair Expedite Repair Inquiry Repair Toals CSRTools Reports  Table Maintenance  System  Lacation

[EDWARD LOUGHLIN
{542 CHESTNUT ST.

UrerID
lopatafl Repair Added
11/18/20105.... | Maint Travisbw Repair Maintenance
¢ 11/18/20109.... {Estimate Travisbw Estimate Update

11/18/20105.... | Expedite pencert From: Repair Bench
11/18/20106:..,

l " s o

ApprovaH... [System Immediate SAP Allocation
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October 25,2010

Edward J Loughlin, Jr
542 Chestnut St.
Emmaus, PA 18049

Subject: #4843, Model 700

Dear Mr. Loughlin,

Per our conversation, enclosed is a prepaid UPS ground shipping label for shipment of
the firearm to our factory. Please include a copy of the attached letter with the firearm. The -
letter inside is important as sometimes the outside label gets damaged in transit and we
want to be sure the firearm is logged in correctly. Please mark the ends of the box with
“Supry”. ‘

I apologize for the inconvenience that this incident has caused and I hope that these
actions will keep you as a loyal Remington customer. 4

ial

Sincerely,

Christy Mitchell

Consumer Affairs Administrator

Phone: 800-243-9700, ext 8684

christy.mitchell@remington.com
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Remington Arms Company, Inc. ® 870 Remington Drive ® P.O.Box700 e Madison, NC 27025
Phone 800-243-9700 ¢ www.remington.com
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NOTE: Pleass complete and print this form, and insn inctude it with your firearm.

Model Number:g pamive-Tonw 780 Serial Number:] & ;L“? 5770

Il
Are you the original owner?: @ r NO

—

Name:if_:[)wmq,') T Let-tHhly TR lpate of Purchase: | T7C

Address (no PO Boxes): l 54 )L LHESTIveT S

= —

City:l C:[’Y] W) ,«’Q U 5 State:‘

PR Zip:} (e s

Phone (Daytime):

LICTLL A jG7  resl

E-mail Address:(if e-mail address is provided, naotification of receipt and shipment will be

sent)t . ... e

E-mail Address:

-

| would like to receive future e-mait updatas from Remington.

Please describe your problem and date of occurrence:

/= mIS FIRE

H TIMEY SGUEESED TRI-(-ER I~ VO

FIRE $7Timg T FIRED

i 500
1. ... characters left

Ammunition Information: Q CM W -TC [V

<y
G
]
&

Manufacturer:] R SMilhi-TO 2 Type: i [‘5’0 G-RRL n. \
Ey —
Qther (i.e. bullet weight/type, shct size, powder): i

Handload Information: wo f‘:ﬁ(ff(//l\/ (\QHDS

Powder Used: j Povider Weight: 1 :

Case/Hull Used:i ' Primer Used:l

R

Bullet Type/Shot Size: g Reloader Used: r‘
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REmuve-Tev,
CABeuT AL ‘/CHI'W ONARCADIN = My
REM 2¢¢C I i TCOK _SAFETY CI5F 5C
L CCURD. MOVE BCAT T v aAD G iy
LAV LT MSFEIRED . O TRIL(=ER RS
L TOLCHED. AT ALL . 1 CoCiDiNT. EXPLRIVE
CWEHRT L DD A FTER $SESEUG(- THE SHCL
LG MS VB ARCNT THE_REM 780 MGSIFTRE
L PROBEEN 1T ARLL CAME 5/‘} CR.TO me
e HAT HAPPEIVED TC Me . LAST MEAR I
L ENT TO sGueEseE A Roc D CFEE _AND
NOTHINY - FRPPENE D, BY THE TIME
L PUT. THE ST# peowd 1w i T FRED.

e AFTER _HC YEHRS OF OLONWIE THLS .
s zR CARM L RCUE TC SHCCT ¢ T i Do

AW A iSS SIRE . AR R PASS THE
PROBLEM Civ TC SCime.civE EWRSE, PLEASS

RET O ME. KINCLG . FIRST  AINY b o
L BARTS ¢« AN HRE T FPAY FIRST wo il

CREM. 70C ROk S [ )
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Remington.

www.remingron.com

Remington Arms Company, Inc.
870 Remington Drive

P. O.Box 700

Madison, NC 27025-0700

ARS LABEL REQUEST FORM

542 Chestnut St
Emmaus, PA 18049

DATE: 10/25/2010|REQUESTED BY: christy
QUANTITY: 1 WEIGHT PER PACKAGE: 10
COORDINATOR XXXXXXKXXKXKK
TO MAIL | WILL MAIL
DESCRIPTION:
700
6293770
LABEL INFORMATION
MAIL LABELTO:  Edward J Loughlin Jr

RETURN ITEM TO: Rem Product Service

10T PUB CHG 7.45

X598 26, 2010 ALL CURR USD 1 0F 1
gf}ésg:ocon oct 25, ACT UT 1@.0 LBS

TRACK INGH 1Z4XX5969006206951

REF 1:EDWARD J LGUGLIN JR/CD/CM

REF 2.700/6293170

HANDLING CHARGE ©.00 ae 176 s
SHIINC‘;JL%»@PIH.E PUB RFITEC occ?m'b@'.m 55 ie

gc 0.00 Do 0.68 ‘33 g.gg

aH ©.08 PR 0.00 SP 0.

BUB-HAMMLING 7.5
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